Clave o Nivel de

RA5
RAs10
RAb8
RA10
RAs10
RAs10
RAs10
RAs10
RAs10
RA10
RA10
RA10
RA10
RA6
RA10
RA10
RA10

Puesto
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Denominacion de

cargo
Director

Auxiliar

Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar

Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar

Bibliotecaria

Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar

Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar de biblioteca
Auxiliar

Asesor Juridico
Auxiliar

Auxiliar

Auxiliar

Nombre

Esther Adriana
Francisco

Jose Manuel
Gustavo
Hermelinda
Armando
Margarita
Maria Guadalupe
Rocio

Julia Elisa
Ismael

Maria Esther
Ines

Nancy Grisette
Esmeralda
Juan Carlos
Claudia

Primer
Apellido

Sanchez
Ovalle
Lira
Rodriguez
Martinez
Castafieda
Davila

De Alba
Del Villar
Gonzales
Ovalle
Carrillo
Monreal
Solis

Rios
Ovalle
Varela

Segundo
Apellido

Pérez
Rodriguez
Mufioz
Luevano
Cortez
Vargas

De Alba
Medina
Muro
Carrillo
Solis

Reza
Gaucin
Davila
Cardona
Rodriguez
Mufoz

Fecha de alta de

Encargo
15/09/2010
25/09/2017
03/11/2008
21/09/2018
03/05/2014
10/06/2011
15/11/1990
02/01/1998
16/06/1997
14/04/2019
14/05/2013
10/03/2002
03/04/2017
16/05/2022
09/10/2024
08/10/2001
27/05/2019

Teléfono

.. Correo Electonico
oficial

4938785486 genarogarcial7@hotmail.com
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